2025-2026

First 6rade Daily Schedule

8:30-8:40
8:40-9:15
9:15-10:30
(10:00)

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:25-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30

M, T, TH, F

Pledge/Opening Routines

Specials (Would like an aide from 8:30 to 9:30)

Math

Restroom/Snack (self-supplied)

Science/SS

Spelling

Restroom/Lunch

Recess/Restroom

Reading/Vocabulary (Would like an aide from
1:30-3:30)

Centers

Grammar

Bible

Dismissal



