

2025-2026

First Grade Daily Schedule

M, T, TH, F

8:30-8:40	Pledge/Opening Routines
8:40-9:15	Specials <i>(Would like an aide from 8:30 to 9:30)</i>
9:15-10:30	Math
(10:00)	Restroom/Snack (self-supplied)
10:30-11:00	Science/SS
11:00-11:30	Spelling
11:25-12:00	Restroom/Lunch
12:00-12:30	Recess/Restroom
12:30-2:00	Reading/Vocabulary <i>(Would like an aide from 1:30-3:30)</i>
2:00-2:30	Centers
2:30-3:00	Grammar
3:00-3:30	Bible
3:30	Dismissal